Summers Tax Statement
District (03-GREEN SULPHUR

rangaction Type

1st Half 2nd Half IICK CREEK

2023/07/01 BILLING

CQUNTY

SCHOOL

aid By

547.55 547.55 100 ACRES,

-00210000 2023

312¢9 17/00210000

80,580 Land
60 Minerals

STATE 8.06 .000000 3
461.26 Total
625.78

First Half Dbue

80,640

Sacond Half Dua

80,640

Full Year Due

Friday, September 1, 2023
Saturday, September 30, 2023
Tuesday, October 31, 2023
Thursday, November 30, 2023
Sunday, December 31, 2023
Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024
Sunday, March 31, 2024
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Wednesday, May 1, 2024
Saturday, May 4, 2024

533.86
547.55
551.66
555.77
559.88
563.59
568.10
57z.21
572.21
576.32
580.43
580.43

533.86 1,067.
533.86 1,081.
533.86 1,085
533.86 1,089.
533.86 1,083.
533.86 1,0097.
533.86 1,101.
533.86 i1,106.
547.55 1,119,
551.66 1,127.
558.77 1,139,
558.77 1,139.

If paid in the month of September 2023 your amount due will be $1,081,41

Make Checks Payable and Remit To:
JUSTIN S FARIS, SHERIFF

120 BALLENGEE STREET

SULTE 101

HINTON WV 25951-2469

DONNA C ENGLAND
PC BOX 1074

GREEN SULPHUER SPRING WV 25966

First Half Dates To Remember:

Payable beginning July 13, 2023

2 1/2% discount ends Sep-ember 1, 2023
Interest charges begin October 1, 2023
Delinquent list published May 1, 2024

Second Half Dates To Remember:

Payable thru February 2024

2 1/2% discount ends March 1 2024
Interest charges begin April 1 2024
Delinguent list published May 1, 2024
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